
Lectures Lab/Clinic TP

9791101 Materiais Dentários Dental Materials - - 30 4

9791103 Morfologia e Enceramento Dentário I Dental Morphology and Dental Waxing I 15 60 - 5

9791126 Bioquímica Oral Oral Biochemistry 30 - - 3

9791128 Higiene e Segurança no Trabalho Hygiene and Safety at Work 15 - 30 4

9791127 Prótese Removível Acrílica I Acrylic Removable Prosthodontics I 15 60 - 5

9791133 Comunicação em Saúde Communication in Health Sciences 30 - - 2

9791129 Seminários I Seminars I 30 - - 4

9791107 Biofísica Biophysics 30 - 30 3

9791131 Prótese Removível Acrílica II Acrylic Removable Prosthodontics II 15 60 - 5

9791132 Prótese Removível Esquelética I Skeletic Removable Prosthodontics I 15 60 - 5

9791130 Morfologia e Enceramento Dentário II Dental Morphology and Dental Waxing II 15 60 - 5

9791113 Oclusão e ATM Occlusion and TMA 15 - 60 5

9791109 Prótese Fixa I Fixed Prosthodontics I 15 60 - 5

9791106 Anatomia da Cabeça e Pescoço Anatomy of Head and Neck 30 - 30 5

9791202 Prótese Fixa II Fixed Prosthesis II 15 60 - 5

9791219 Seminários II Seminars II 45 - - 5

9791220 Prótese Implantológica I Dental Implant Prosthesis I 15 60 - 6

9791221 Estética Dentária Aesthetic Dentistry 30 - - 4

9791218 Prótese Removível Esquelética II Skeletic Removable Prosthodontics II 15 60 - 5

9791204 Ortodontia Laboratorial I Laboratorial Orthodontics I 15 60 - 5

9791310 Prótese Implantológica II Dental Implant Prosthesis II 15 60 - 6

9791203 Prótese Fixa III Fixed Prosthesis III 15 60 - 5

9791211 Tecnologia Aplicada I Applied Technology I 15 60 - 7

1st Year / Winter Semester

CODE COURSE NAME (PT) COURSE NAME (EN)
CONTACT HOURS

ECTS

1st Year / Spring Semester

2nd Year / Winter Semester

2nd Year / Spring Semester

https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/857
https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/858
https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/859
https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/860
https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/861
https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/862
https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/900
https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/863
https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/895
https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/896
https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/897
https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/898
https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/899
https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/901
https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/864
https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/907
https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/904
https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/865
https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/866
https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/867
https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/869
https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/868
https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/903


9791205 Patologia Oral Oral Pathology 30 - - 5

9791208 Ortodontia Laboratorial II Laboratorial Orthodontics II 15 60 - 7

9791209 Prótese Fixa IV Fixed Prosthesis IV 15 60 - 6

9791302 Tecnologia Aplicada II Applied Technology II 15 60 - 6

9791304 Gestão Laboratorial Lab Management 30 - - 3

9791305 Estágio I Internship I - 250 - 15

9791306 Estágio II Internship II - 490 - 30

Area code 0911: Dental Studies (former 724 and 12.3 - ISCED-F 2013) | 180 ECTS
Teaching Language: Portuguese *

3rd Year / Winter Semester

3rd Year / Spring Semester

https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/905
https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/906
https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/902
https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/870
https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/871
https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/872
https://www.relintegasmoniz.pt/index.php/students/incoming/study-programmes/dental-prosthesis/item/908

